ALL DAY

1 TAM ONWARDS



TO SHARE

# 8 Beef 'pares’ tacos
Iceberg leftuce, chili tomato salsa, corn tortilla, cheddar cheese

L 78 Kimchi ‘arancini’
Shrimps, kimchi sauce, fish floss

P98 Fresh spring roll
Tofu, noodles, vegetables, coriander, peanut sauce

S Pork 'sisig’ nachos
Pork belly, cracklings, green chili, avocado, tomato salsa, cheese sauce

F#L8Parmesan crusted calamari
lemon, wasabi aioli

8 Y Buffalo wings
Jack Daniel’s barbecue sauce, crudités, blue cheese dip

P8 Cheese sampler
Selection of cheeses, honey, dried nuts, grapes, crackers, breadstick

SALAD

8w Coesar
Romaine lettuce, bacon, cherry tomato
Parmesan cheese, garlic and herbed lavash

Plain

Chicken 'inasal’
Prawn masala
Herb salmon

L.8Crab and mango
Crabstick, mango, avocado, leffuce, onion, sweet chili dressing

& \#Acai beetroot
Mesclun leaves, adlai rice, apple, walnut, balsamic dressing

JFSpicy  wmpork A Shellfish O Nuts @ \egetarian VP Vegan iDmr\/ TA\coho\
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax
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PASTA

©8 Salmon pesto
Salmon fillet, penne pasta, basil pesto

8Y Bolognese

Ground beef, tomato sauce, tagliatelle pasta

# Chicken ‘inasal” Alfredo
Marinated chicken thigh, spaghetti pasta, atsuete oil

PIZZA (Available from 11 AM - Q PM)
4@ Diavolo
Spicy salami Milano, oregano, zucchini, mozzarella cheese, caramelized onion

Tomato sauce

L8 Seafood

Shrimp, mussels, salmon, gruyere cheese, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, tomato sauce

98 Spinach ricotta
Mozzarella cheese, shiitake mushrooms, garlic, cheese sauce

SANDWICH AND BURGER

8 The "Club”
Grilled chicken, bacon, cagefree egg, romaine lettuce, tomato, country bread

-i Croiue monsieur
forest ham, Gruyere cheese, white sauce, sourdough bread

28 Truffle mushroom and cheesefpomm
Truffle paste, mushrooms, buffalo mozzarella, panini bread

# @ Periperi chicken slider
Avocado & corn salsa, cheddar cheese, arugula, periperi sauce, cilantro bread

mm @Beef burger
200g US beef patty, bacon, cagefree egg, cheddar cheese
Tomato, lettuce, onion marmalade, brioche bread

All sandwiches and burgers come with choice of house salad or fries

FSpicy  =mypok A Shellfish SNuts @ \egetarian \?\/egon iDmr\/
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and

T Alcohol

local tax
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ASIAN FAVOURITE

#4888 Seafood laksa 825
Spicy curry noodle soup, shrimps, mussels, snapper, cage-free egg
4 @ Pancit guisado 670
Stirfried noodles, vegetables, shrimps, pork belly, chicken
" Pork 'kurobuta’ salpicao 875
Pork loin, mushrooms, garlic chips, bread
#e8Paneer makhani 800
Tomato and cashew nut gravy, paratha bread
@8 Nasi goreng 670
Indonesian fried rice, shrimps, prawn crackers, chicken satay, peanut sauce
® Chicken balsamic adobo 670
Braised chicken thigh, cage-free egg, balsamic adobo sauce, Jasmine rice
THE GRILL
#Y Carlic and herb salmon 1135

200g Salmon fillet, béarnaise sauce

¥ Pork 'kurobuta’ fomahawk 2885
350g Tomahawk pork chop, truffle jus

@YFilet mignon 2050
200g Beef tenderloin, pink peppercorn sauce

All dishes are served with house salad and choice of mashed potatoes or fries

JFSpicy  wmpork A Shellfish O Nuts @ \egetarian VP Vegan iDmr\/ TA\coho\
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax



DESSERT

€8 Coconut mousse in 'buko’ shell
Coconut mousse, chewy coconut bits, almond crumble, local dark chocolate coconut shell

€8Barako coffee chocolate mousse
Caramelized local coffee beans, dark chocolate ganache, cashew paste

©8Ube mango sansrival
Meringue layered mango and ube buttercream

8New York cheesecake
Rich and creamy caramelized flavored cheesecake, served with berry compote

Bice Cream (120g)
Choice of:
Salted caramel
Madagascar vanilla
Strawberries and cream
Davao chocolate
Buko lychee sorbet (nondairy)

Cake of the Day

Mustry chefs’ recommendation, highlights seasonal flavors and creativity

Fresh fruits
local seasonal fruit platter

JFSpicy  wmpork A Shellfish SNuts  @Vegetarian V¥ Vegan iDo'\r\/ TA\coho\
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax
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CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Negroni

Portobello Road No. 171, Mancino rosso, Rinomato L'aperitivo deciso
Scrappy’s grapefruit bitters

Mojito

Plantation 3 stars, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar syrup, Scrappy’s aromatic bitters
Caipirinha

Cachaga 51, fresh lime, sugar syrup, white pepper

Rosita
Ocho reposado, Mancino rosso and secco, Rinomato L'aperitivo deciso, Scrappy's firewater

Moscow mule
Ketel one, Fentimans ginger beer, lime juice

Cosmopolitan
Kefel one, Pierre Ferrand dry curagao, cranberry juice

Whiskey sour

Michter's straight bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Scrappy’s aromatic bitters

Perfect Manhattan
Rittenhouse rye, Mancino rosso, Scrappy’s aromatic orange and mandarin bitters

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax
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SPARKUNG WINE AND CHAMPAGINE

Romio Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy

Henriot Brut Souverain Lumiere, Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Casillero del Diablo Reserva, Aconcagua, Chile
Sauvignon Blanc, Montes Classic Series, Aconcagua, Chile
Viognier, Yalumba Y Series, South Australia

Riesling, Louis Guntrum Royal Blue, Rheinhessen, Germany

Vermentino, Trebbiano, Remole Frescobaldi, Toscana, Italy

RED WINE

Merlot, Grant Burge Benchmark, South Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo Reserva, Central Valley, Chile
Malbec, le Grand Noir, languedocRoussillon, France

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Ch. Thomas Lauren, Bordeaux, Franc

Pinot Noir, Saint Clair Vicar's Choice, Marlborough, New Zealand

Additional wine references are available in our Master Wine List

Class

600

2,260

500
650
500
500

650

500
500
520

600

700

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax

Bottle

2,350

8,745

1,900
2,500
2,300
2,300

2,500

1,900
1,900
2,000

2,350

2,700



BEER

Draft
Sapporo, Japan

San Miguel pale, Philippines

San Miguel light, Philippines

Sapporo, Japan
Tsingtao, China
Corona, Mexico
Heineken, Netherlands
Hoegaarden, Belgium
Guinness Stout, Ireland

Local craft beer

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Chase

Chase oak smoked
Crop organic artisanal

Tito's

Class
545
525
580
580
600

420

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

340
Bottle
285
285
375
375
375
375
375
440

360

Bottle
7,800
8,050
8,230
8,230
8,750

5,660



GIN Glass Bottle

Tanqueray 475 7,200
Martin Miller's 585 8,130
Hendrick's 600 8,750
Four Pillars Navy Strength 650 9,370
The Botanist /30 10,390
Portobello Road No. 171 @80 13,380
Llondon No. 1 @80 13,380
Monkey 47 1,030 10,800
Fentimans botanically brewed tonic water 250

Connoisseur tonic water
Pink grapefruit tonic water
Garnish

Fruit
Orange, lemon, lime, strawberry, calamansi

Botanical
Basil leaves, thyme, cucumber, dill, fresh ginger, mint

Dry
Star anise, juniper berry, cardamom, pink peppercorn

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax



SINGLE MALT
Singlefon 12 years
Singleton 18 years

Deanston 12 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Clenmorangie Lasanta
Clenlivet 12 years
Clenfiddich 12 years
Clenfiddich 15 years
Bowmore

Llaphroaig 10 years
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Balvenie 12 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 15 years
Clenfarclas 18 years
Caol lla 12 years
Dalmore 12 years
Dalmore 18 years
Oban 14 years

Clengoyne 10 years

Class

650

640
580
650
850
580
/20
1,950
850
1,080
2,780
1,320
1,000
1,000
2,790
1,230

850

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

Bottle
?,370
15,440
7,720
8,250
9,260
8,250
?,370
12,350
8,250
10,290
26,750
12,350
15,330
39,600
18,520
13,890
13,890
39,050
17,500

12,350



JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Royal

Nikka Coffey Malt

Yoichi

Hibiki Harmony

Hakushu

Yamazaki 12 years
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker black label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Royal Salute 21 years
Johnnie Walker blue label
Ballantine's 21 years
AMERICAN AND BOURBON WHISKEY
Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark

Wild Turkey

Elijoh Craig 12 years
[RISH WHISKY

John Jameson

Bushmills

Class
1,020
1,570
1,570
2,080
2,370

3,710

500
500
820
1,340
1,650

1,130

430
480
520

820

400

400

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

Bottle
14,900
20,600
20,600
29,300
33,950

54,500

7,000
7,000
11,850
19,350
22,650

15,950

5,660
/7,200
/7,200

11,850

5,350

5,350



RUM

Plantation 3 stars
Diplomatico mantuano
Don Papa

Matusalem extra afiejo

Kraken Spiced

FINE COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP

Hine Rare VSOP

Hine XO Cigar Reserve
Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Gold
Patron Extra Afejo
1800 Silver
1800 Afejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

LIQUEUR
Baileys
Kahlua
Tequila Rose

Southern Comfort

Class
380
420
515
565
580

850
1,550
1,730
2,265

700
750
840
400
690
1,030
2,880

360
360
360
400

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

Bottle
5,250
5,660
7,200
7,720
8,230

12,350
21,400
24,700
32,900

2,880
10,800
12,340

5,350

9,780
14,980
42,100

4,950
4,950
4,950
5,350



NON-ALCOHOUC COCKTAIL

Pifia colada
Fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coconut syrup

Flamingo

Pineapple, cranberry and lemon juice, soda water, sugar syrup
Moijito

Fresh mint leaves, ginger ale, lime juice, brown sugar

Tropical fizz
Cranberry, pineapple and calamansi juice, honey, grenadine syrup, soda water

Jasmine soda
Jasmine tea, calamansi juice, ginger syrup, lemon-lime

MINERAL WATER

Still

Evian 330ml / 750ml
Sparkling

San Pellegrino 250ml / 750ml
Perrier 330ml / 750ml
SOFT DRINK

JUICE

Freshly squeezed
Orange, mango, watermelon, pineapple

Fresh coconut juice

SHAKE

Mango, banana, watermelon, pineapple
WELLNESS BEVERAGE

Detox
Celery, apple, ginger, pineapple, lemon, mint

Immunity
Turmeric, ginger, orange, black pepper

Endurance
Beetroot, celery, carrot, lemon

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

360

340 / 490

280 / 480
370 / 500
260

400

300
420

430



COFFEE
Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated

Cappuccino, café laffe

lced
Coffee

Café latte, cappuccino

Blended
Froppease espresso
Cheesecake snow cream and choice of flavor:

Roasted mocha
Chocolate and almond syrup

Caramel hazelnut
Caramel and hazelnut syrup

Butter pecan
Butterscotch and pecan praline syrup

CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate, iced chocolate

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

230

250

260

270

400

320



TEA

Black tea
English breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Ceylon, peach and pear

Creen fea
Jasmine, sencha

Herbal infusion

Chamomile, peppermint, rosehip and hibiscus, lemongrass and ginger

ICED TEA & LEMONADE

Lemon
English breakfast tea, lemon, sugar syrup

Honey basil
English breakfast tea, cranberry juice, basil, ginger, honey

Homemade lemonade
Freshly squeezed lemon, sugar syrup

Fizzo fresh tea soda

MILK TEA

Classic milk tea
Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, tapioca pearls

Brown sugar milk tea
Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, English foffee, tapioca pearls

Butter milk tea
Assam black tea, butferscoich sauce, tapioca pearls

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local fax

280

330

260

300



