

ALL DAY 1 1 AM ONWARDS





TO SHARE

Beef 'pares' tacos Iceberg lettuce, chili tomato salsa, corn tortilla, cheddar cheese	435
A Shrimps, kimchi sauce, fish floss	435
Fresh spring roll Tofu, noodles, vegetables, coriander, peanut sauce	415
Pork 'sisig' nachos Pork belly, cracklings, green chili, avocado, tomato salsa, cheese sauce	620
Parmesan crusted calamari Lemon, wasabi aioli	800
●¶ Buffalo wings Jack Daniel's barbecue sauce, crudités, blue cheese dip	780
♦ Cheese sampler Selection of cheeses, honey, dried nuts, grapes, crackers, breadstick	920
SALAD	
Caesar Romaine lettuce, bacon, cherry tomato Parmesan cheese, garlic and herbed lavash	
Plain Chicken 'inasal' Prawn masala Herb salmon	570 670 770 830
Crabstick, mango, avocado, lettuce, onion, sweet chili dressing	620
♦♥Açai beetroot Mesclun leaves, adlai rice, apple, walnut, balsamic dressing	670

PASTA

ŧ	Salmon pesto Salmon fillet, penne pasta, basil pesto	825
	Bolognese Ground beef, tomato sauce, tagliatelle pasta	670
í	Chicken 'inasal' Alfredo Marinated chicken thigh, spaghetti pasta, atsuete oil	670
	PIZZA (Available from 11 AM - 9 PM)	
أثو	Diavolo Spicy salami Milano, oregano, zucchini, mozzarella cheese, caramelized onion Tomato sauce	830
	Seafood Shrimp, mussels, salmon, gruyere cheese, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, tomato sauce	930
91	Spinach ricotta Mozzarella cheese, shiitake mushrooms, garlic, cheese sauce	830
	SANDWICH AND BURGER	
, , (The "Club" Grilled chicken, bacon, cage-free egg, romaine lettuce, tomato, country bread	870
77 1	Croque monsieur Black forest ham, Gruyere cheese, white sauce, sourdough bread	825
91	Truffle mushroom and cheese panini Truffle paste, mushrooms, buffalo mozzarella, panini bread	875
أخو	Peri-peri chicken slider Avocado & corn salsa, cheddar cheese, arugula, peri-peri sauce, cilantro bread	720
77	Beef burger 200g US beef patty, bacon, cage-free egg, cheddar cheese Tomato, lettuce, onion marmalade, brioche bread	1000
	All sandwiches and burgers come with choice of house salad or fries	

ASIAN FAVOURITE

Seafood laksa Spicy curry noodle soup, shrimps, mussels, snapper, cage-free egg	825
Pancit guisado Stir-fried noodles, vegetables, shrimps, pork belly, chicken	670
→¶ Pork 'kurobuta' salpicao Pork loin, mushrooms, garlic chips, bread	875
ø♦¶Paneer makhani Tomato and cashew nut gravy, paratha bread	800
	670
Chicken balsamic adobo Braised chicken thigh, cage-free egg, balsamic adobo sauce, Jasmine rice	670
THE GRILL	
3 ¶Garlic and herb salmon 200g Salmon fillet, béarnaise sauce	1135
→¶Pork 'kurobuta' tomahawk 350g Tomahawk pork chop, truffle jus	2885
1 Filet mignon 200g Beef tenderloin, pink peppercorn sauce	2050
All dishes are served with house salad and choice of mashed potatoes or fries	

DESSERT

Coconut mousse in 'buko' shell Coconut mousse, chewy coconut bits, almond crumble, local dark chocolate coconut shell	360
Barako coffee chocolate mousse Caramelized local coffee beans, dark chocolate ganache, cashew paste	360
♦∎Ube mango sansrival Meringue layered mango and ube buttercream	360
New York cheesecake Rich and creamy caramelized flavored cheesecake, served with berry compote	360
© Ice Cream (120g) Choice of: Salted caramel Madagascar vanilla Strawberries and cream Davao chocolate Buko lychee sorbet (non-dairy)	360
Cake of the Day Must-try chefs' recommendation, highlights seasonal flavors and creativity	310
Fresh fruits Local seasonal fruit platter	360



CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Negroni Portobello Road No. 171, Mancino rosso, Rinomato L'aperitivo deciso Scrappy's grapefruit bitters	670
Mojito Plantation 3 stars, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar syrup, Scrappy's aromatic bitters	460
Caipirinha Cachaça 51, fresh lime, sugar syrup, white pepper	460
Rosita Ocho reposado, Mancino rosso and secco, Rinomato L'aperitivo deciso, Scrappy's firewater	560
Moscow mule Ketel one, Fentimans ginger beer, lime juice	560
Cosmopolitan Ketel one, Pierre Ferrand dry curaçao, cranberry juice	520
Whiskey sour Michter's straight bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Scrappy's aromatic bitters	600
Perfect Manhattan Rittenhouse rye, Mancino rosso, Scrappy's aromatic orange and mandarin bitters	670

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
Romio Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy	600	2,350
Henriot Brut Souverain Lumiere, Champagne, France	2,260	8,745
WHITE WINE		
Chardonnay, Casillero del Diablo Reserva, Aconcagua, Chile	500	1,900
Sauvignon Blanc, Montes Classic Series, Aconcagua, Chile	650	2,500
Viognier, Yalumba Y Series, South Australia	590	2,300
Riesling, Louis Guntrum Royal Blue, Rheinhessen, Germany	590	2,300
Vermentino, Trebbiano, Remole Frescobaldi, Toscana, Italy	650	2,500
RED WINE		
Merlot, Grant Burge Benchmark, South Australia	500	1,900
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo Reserva, Central Valley, Chile	500	1,900
Malbec, Le Grand Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	520	2,000
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc Ch. Thomas Lauren, Bordeaux, Franc	600	2,350
Pinot Noir, Saint Clair Vicar's Choice, Marlborough, New Zealand	700	2,700

Additional wine references are available in our Master Wine List

BEER

Draft Sapporo, Japan		340
Заррого, Japan		Bottle
San Miguel pale, Philippines		285
San Miguel light, Philippines		285
Sapporo, Japan		375
Tsingtao, China		375
Corona, Mexico		375
Heineken, Netherlands		375
Hoegaarden, Belgium		375
Guinness Stout, Ireland		440
Local craft beer		360
VODKA	Glass	Bottle
Belvedere	545	7,800
Grey Goose	525	8,050
Chase	580	8,230
Chase oak smoked	580	8,230
Crop organic artisanal	600	8,750
Tito's	420	5,660

GIN	Glass	Bottle
Tanqueray	475	7,200
Martin Miller's	585	8,130
Hendrick's	600	8,750
Four Pillars Navy Strength	650	9,370
The Botanist	730	10,390
Portobello Road No. 171	980	13,380
London No. 1	980	13,380
Monkey 47	1,030	10,800
Fentimans botanically brewed tonic water Connoisseur tonic water		250

Pink grapefruit tonic water

Garnish

Fruit

Orange, lemon, lime, strawberry, calamansi

Botanical

Basil leaves, thyme, cucumber, dill, fresh ginger, mint

Dry

Star anise, juniper berry, cardamom, pink peppercorn

SINGLE MALT	Glass	Bottle
Singleton 12 years	650	9,370
Singleton 18 years	1,100	15,440
Deanston 12 years	520	7,720
Glenmorangie 10 years	580	8,250
Glenmorangie Lasanta	640	9,260
Glenlivet 12 years	580	8,250
Glenfiddich 12 years	650	9,370
Glenfiddich 15 years	850	12,350
Bowmore	580	8,250
Laphroaig 10 years	720	10,290
Dalwhinnie 15 years	1,950	26,750
Balvenie 12 years	850	12,350
Macallan 12 years	1,080	15,330
Macallan 15 years	2,780	39,600
Glenfarclas 18 years	1,320	18,520
Caol lla 12 years	1,000	13,890
Dalmore 12 years	1,000	13,890
Dalmore 18 years	2,790	39,050
Oban 14 years	1,230	17,500
Glengoyne 10 years	850	12,350

JAPANESE WHISKY	Glass	Bottle
Suntory Royal	1,020	14,900
Nikka Coffey Malt	1,570	20,600
Yoichi	1,570	20,600
Hibiki Harmony	2,080	29,300
Hakushu	2,370	33,950
Yamazaki 12 years	3,710	54,500
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY		
Johnnie Walker black label	500	7,000
Chivas Regal 12 years	500	7,000
Chivas Regal 18 years	820	11,850
Royal Salute 21 years	1,340	19,350
Johnnie Walker blue label	1,650	22,650
Ballantine's 21 years	1,130	15,950
AMERICAN AND BOURBON WHISKEY		
Jack Daniel's	430	5,660
Maker's Mark	480	7,200
Wild Turkey	520	7,200
Elijah Craig 12 years	820	11,850
IRISH WHISKY		
John Jameson	400	5,350
Bushmills	400	5,350

RUM	Glass	Bottle
Plantation 3 stars	380	5,250
Diplomatico mantuano	420	5,660
Don Papa	515	7,200
Matusalem extra añejo	565	7,720
Kraken Spiced	580	8,230
FINE COGNAC		
Hennessy VSOP	850	12,350
Hine Rare VSOP	1,550	21,400
Hine XO Cigar Reserve	1,730	24,700
Hennessy XO	2,265	32,900
TEQUILA		
Patron Silver	700	9,880
Patron Gold	750	10,800
Patron Extra Añejo	840	12,340
1800 Silver	400	5,350
1800 Añejo	690	9,780
Don Julio Blanco	1,030	14,980
Don Julio 1942	2,880	42,100
LIQUEUR		
Baileys	360	4,950
Kahlua	360	4,950
Tequila Rose	360	4,950
Southern Comfort	400	5,350

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL 360

Piña colada

Fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coconut syrup

Flamingo

Pineapple, cranberry and lemon juice, soda water, sugar syrup

Mojito

Fresh mint leaves, ginger ale, lime juice, brown sugar

Tropical fizz

Cranberry, pineapple and calamansi juice, honey, grenadine syrup, soda water

Jasmine soda

Jasmine tea, calamansi juice, ginger syrup, lemon-lime

MINERAL WATER

Still Evian	330ml / 750ml	340 / 490
Sparkling San Pellegrino Perrier	250ml / 750ml 330ml / 750ml	280 / 480 370 / 500
SOFT DRINK		260
JUICE Freshly squeezed Orange, mango, watermelon, pineapple		400
Fresh coconut juice		300
SHAKE Mango, banana, watermelon, pineapple		420
WELLNESS BEVERAGE		430

Detox

Celery, apple, ginger, pineapple, lemon, mint

<u>Immunity</u>

Turmeric, ginger, orange, black pepper

Endurance

Beetroot, celery, carrot, lemon

COFFEE

Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated	230
Cappuccino, café latte	250
lced Coffee	260
Café latte, cappuccino	270
Blended Frappease espresso Cheesecake snow cream and choice of flavor:	400
Roasted mocha Chocolate and almond syrup	
Caramel hazelnut Caramel and hazelnut syrup	
Butter pecan Butterscotch and pecan praline syrup	
CHOCOLATE Hot chocolate, iced chocolate	320

TEA	280
Black tea English breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Ceylon, peach and pear	
Green tea Jasmine, sencha	
Herbal infusion Chamomile, peppermint, rosehip and hibiscus, lemongrass and ginger	
ICED TEA & LEMONADE	330
Lemon English breakfast tea, lemon, sugar syrup	
Honey basil English breakfast tea, cranberry juice, basil, ginger, honey	
Homemade lemonade Freshly squeezed lemon, sugar syrup	
Fizzo fresh tea soda	260
MILK TEA	300
Classic milk tea Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, tapioca pearls	
Brown sugar milk tea Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, English toffee, tapioca pearls	
Butter milk tea Assam black tea, butterscotch sauce, tapioca pearls	